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ALLE MATEN CONTROLEREN IN HET WERK

RAU / RO&AD

27.294

16.627

9.405

12
.9

85

22.369

3.
06

4

2.2
45

71.579

1.
35

0

1.
60

0

1.
90

0

NAP + 800NAP + 800

sch
elpenpad

incl. 
goot 2,3m

oeverzw
aluw

broedwand

watergeul

luiste
r oor

tuinwallen

hoogte 2msch
elpenpad va

n kle
isc

helpen

stru
ikg

ewas

tuinwallen:

hoogte 2m. bij e
inde str

uike
n

informatie

over gebruik

Augmented Reality

stru
ikg

ewas

sta
rt tu

inwallen:

in hoogte oplopend

sch
elpen goot va

n gewasse
n sc

helpen

300+NAP

800+NAP

3300+NAP

2300+NAP

1300+NAP

1300+NAP

1800+NAP

2300+NAP

2800+NAP

2800+NAP
2300+NAP1800+NAP

1300+NAP

NAP + 800

NAP + 800

vlo
nderpad 1,0m

127.510 31.505

N

Beganegrond

Noord aanzicht

Zuid aanzicht


	100 Beganegrond

